TCN

THE COLLEGE OF
NEW JERSEY

Bid Results - Advertised Bid #: AB250018

Project: Eickhoff Hall Hot Water Tanks Replacement

Public Bid Opening: Date - April 23, 2025, Time - 2:00pm

Contractor

Robert Griggs Plumbing & Heating

Estock Piping Co., LLC

Whitfield Schneider Enterprise, Inc.

Kaser Mechanical, LLC
Mid Atlantic Mechanical

Postler & Jaeckle Corp

Grand Total Cost
$ 269,865.00
$ 275,000.00
$ 287,500.00
$ 301,369.00
$ 314,487.00
$ 543,000.00
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