

Bid Results - Advertised Bid #: AB250018

Project: Eickhoff Hall Hot Water Tanks Replacement

Public Bid Opening: Date - April 23, 2025, Time - 2:00pm

Contractor	Grand	Total Cost
Robert Griggs Plumbing & Heating	\$	269,865.00
Estock Piping Co., LLC	\$	275,000.00
Whitfield Schneider Enterprise, Inc.	\$	287,500.00
Kaser Mechanical, LLC	\$	301,369.00
Mid Atlantic Mechanical	\$	314,487.00
Postler & Jaeckle Corp	\$	543,000.00